Employee Number
212

752
838
811
799
701

1

292
43

26
703
10055
602
407
776
491
10232
181
10347
10402
10515

Skill

cC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
cC
NCC
NCC
NCC
cC
cC
NCC
NCC
cC
NCC
NCC
NCC
cC
NCC
cC
cC
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Score

62.15
42.75
39.60
38.72
37.33
36.99
36.54
36.31
33.46
33.44
28.65
27.88
23.67
22.64
21.73
21.45
21.40
18.82
17.24
14.51
13.57

Bid Month

11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020

Last Name

Jordan
Washington
Burns

West
Hewitt
Rowe
Cordice
Robinette
Conklin
Varalli
Zornow
Blair

Geck
Williams
Canup
Gray
Lommerse
Wilson
Peppel
Washington

Raborn

First Name = Department

Catherine
Nichole
Paul
Matthew
David
Justin
Dale
Stephen
Michael
Jonathan
Christopher
Scott
Robin
Jeffrey
Renee
Rebecca
Nicholas
Sheridan
Aaron
Janeice

Matthew

NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET

Job
Paramedic Crew Chief

BLS Team Leader
BLS Team Leader
BLS Team Leader
BLS Team Leader
Paramedic Crew Chief
BLS Team Leader
BLS Team Leader
BLS Team Leader
Paramedic Crew Chief
Paramedic Crew Chief
BLS Team Leader
BLS Team Leader
Paramedic Crew Chief
BLS Team Leader
BLS Team Leader
BLS Team Leader
Paramedic Crew Chief
BLS Team Leader
Paramedic Crew Chief

Paramedic Crew Chief

Hire Date
08/25/1998

10/16/2007
07/15/2008
07/15/2008
04/08/2008
06/19/2007
06/02/2009
10/02/2001
02/23/2010
09/22/2009
06/19/2007
06/14/2011
06/12/2006
07/08/2003
01/29/2008
08/24/2004
03/11/2013
01/30/2007
01/20/2015
10/27/2015
10/11/2016

TIP
10/14/2003

09/22/2009
03/24/2009
06/12/2012
01/08/2013
08/30/2016
06/10/2014
01/05/2016
01/07/2014
06/14/2011
01/05/2016
06/09/2015
01/28/2020
01/14/2020
06/04/2019
01/28/2020
03/29/2016
03/10/2020
01/03/2017
01/14/2020
01/14/2020

NET Date
01/23/2001

09/22/2009
08/12/2008
05/04/2010
06/14/2011
12/16/2008
09/08/2009
01/05/2016
07/03/2012
06/14/2011
01/07/2014
06/09/2015
01/28/2020
01/14/2020
01/03/2017
01/28/2020
05/26/2015
03/10/2020
01/03/2017
01/14/2020
01/14/2020



Employee Number
10310

10163
10383
10380
10861
10890
10892
10914
10778
10872
10898
10899
10881
10888
10885
10887
10933
10940
10939
10943

Skill

NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
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Score

19.85
19.35
19.16
18.18
10.81
10.15
10.11
9.71
8.32
6.81
6.18
6.15
6.15
6.15
6.15
6.11
0.70
0.29
0.29
0.29

Bid Month

11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020

Last Name

Barrera
Church
Gonzalez
Kerusenko
Baranova
Conceicao
Fox

Brown
Shindler
Pokorney
Pradel
Stewart
Madden
Brupbacher
Rankine
Arshad
Sullivan
Kinson
Gray

Watt

First Name = Department

Amber
Carrie
Casey
Irina
Marina
Vanessa
Adam
Latavia
Moshe
Scott
Monica
Harrison
Michael
Zach
Ryan
Chelsea
Lucas
John
Ryan

Aren

NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET

Job

Hire Date

BLS Relief Team Leader 09/16/2014

EMT-Basic

02/21/2012

BLS Relief Team Leader 07/21/2015
BLS Relief Team Leader 07/21/2015

EMT-Basic
EMT-Basic
EMT-Basic
EMT-Basic
EMT-Basic
EMT-Basic
EMT-Basic
EMT-Basic
EMT-Basic
EMT-Basic
EMT-Basic
EMT-Basic
EMT-Basic
EMT-Basic
EMT-Basic
EMT-Basic

10/22/2019
01/14/2020
01/14/2020
03/10/2020
01/15/2019
10/22/2019
01/14/2020
01/14/2020
01/14/2020
01/14/2020
01/14/2020
01/14/2020
07/14/2020
09/08/2020
09/08/2020
09/08/2020

TIP
09/16/2014

08/11/2020
07/21/2015
07/21/2015
01/14/2020
03/30/2020
04/13/2020
05/18/2020
01/14/2020
01/14/2020
03/18/2020
03/30/2020
03/30/2020
03/30/2020
03/30/2020
04/13/2020
09/21/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020

NET Date
01/03/2017

08/11/2020
01/05/2016
01/03/2017
01/14/2020
03/30/2020
04/13/2020
05/18/2020
01/14/2020
01/14/2020
03/18/2020
03/30/2020
03/30/2020
03/30/2020
03/30/2020
04/13/2020
09/21/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020



